
Monday - Tapas Mondays - refer to Tapas menu

Tuesday - Pizza & Chips + Drinks

Wednesday - Burger + Chips + Drink 

Thursday - Chicken Tikka Masala +Naan/Rice + Drink

Friday - Fish + Chips + Drink

LUNCH SET MENULUNCH SET MENU

Add starter for £4.50 | Add Dessert for £3.50

£14.95

SMALL PLATES

Mixed Olives

Mixed Nuts 

Prawn Crackers

Indian Peanut Mix 

Plain Pappadoms & Chutleys 

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.95

SNACKS

Manchow Vegetable 🌶 

Manchow Chicken 🌶 

£4.50

£4.50

SOUPS

Mixed Vegetarian Platter

panner tikka, onion bhaji, veg samosa,

 crispy veg gyoza.

Mixed Meat Platter 

Half tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, Seekh

keebab , tandoori king prawn

£14.50

GEORGE INN
SIGNATURE PLATTER 

£18.50

Onion Bhaji 
Crispy, deep-fried fritters

Chilli Paneer 🌶 🌶 
Crispy paneer cubes stir-fried with peppers
 and onions in a spicy chilli sauce.

Chicken Yakitori 
Chicken skewered glazed with a sweet soy sauce

Chilli Chicken 🌶 🌶 
Tossed in a zesty sauce with bell peppers,
 onions, and a blend of spices.

Samosa Chat 🌶
Crispy samosas  with tangy  chutneys, chickpeas,
yoghurt and a sprinkle of fresh herbs.

Chicken Tikka                                     £6.50
Marinated in a blend of spices and yoghurt, grilled
to perfection.

 £5.00

 £5.50

 £5.50

 £6.50

 £6.50

Fish Pakora 
Tender fish fillets coated in a spiced chickpea 
batter and deep-fried until golden brown

Prawn Tempura
Prawns lightly battered and fried to a golden 
crisp, served with a tangy dipping sauce

Chicken Lollypop 🌶 
Marinated in spices, deep-fried and served 
with a dipping sauce

Money Bag                                               £7.00
Mix of vegetables and spices, wrapped in 
delicate pastry

Chilli Garlic Prawn 🌶🌶 
Plump prawns sautéed in a zesty garlic 
sauce with a kick of chilli and garlic

 £5.50

 £6.50

 £6.50

 £7.50

Vegetable Momo 
Dough filled with a flavorful mix of fresh
vegetables and aromatic spices

Chicken Momo 🌶 
Steamed dumplings filled with minced 
chicken, and Nepalese spices. 

Vegetable Samosa 
Filled with a spiced mixture of potatoes and peas,
fried to golden perfection

Vegetable Spring Roll
Vegetables and herbs, wrapped in delicate
 pastry and fried to a golden crunch

Crispy Veg gyoza                               £5.50
Savoury filling of vegetables wrapped, fried to a
golden crisp tossed with sweet chilli sauce

 £4.50

 £4.50

 £6.00

 £6.50

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill
Most of our dishes are nuts free,unless otherwise specified Please speak to a member of staff if

you have any allergies or dietary restrictions VEGAN VEGETARIAN DIARY FREE GLUTEN FREE

Sirloin Steak served with Black pepper
Sauce and Chips
Cod & Chips
Beef Burger and chips
Chicken Burger and chips
Vegan Burger and chips) 
Margherita 8 inches 
Pepperoni 8 inches 
Veggie Volcano Pizza 8 inches

£24.00

£15.50
£14.50
£14.00
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£12.50

BRITISH PUB
CLASSICS



Plain Naan 
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Peshwari Naan
Plain  Rice
Pilau Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Mushroom Rice
Jeera Aloo
Cheesy Chips
Chips 

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.95
£3.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.50

SIDES

Mango Cheese Cake (D)

Sticky Toffee Pudding (D)

Chocolate Fondant

Chocolate Brownie

Ice - Cream 2 scoops (D)

Mochi (GF*)

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50DE
SS

ER
TS£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£6.50

£2.95

£2.95

Fish Fingers 

Chicken Nuggets 

Mac & Cheese

Kids Margherita Pizza 

Pop Corn Ice Cream 

Candy Floss Ice Cream

KIDS MENU

Chicken Biryani 🌶
Lamb Biryani 🌶  
Vegetable Biryani 🌶 

£14.50
£15.50
£12.50

BIRIYANI

Panko Chicken Katsu
Crunchy tender chicken breast served

with katsu curry. with steam rice and stir

fry vegetable

Chicken Red Curry 🌶 🌶 
A blend of red curry paste and creamy

coconut milk serve with steam rice.

Beef Teriyaki
Tender slices of beef marinated in a

teriyaki sauce. serve with steam rice and

vegetable.

Veg Duck Curry 🌶 
Plant-based veg duck with panang curry

sauce. serve with steam rice.

SIGNATURE
PAN-ASIAN

£16.50

£16.50

£18.00

Tikka Masala 
A rich and creamy Tikka Masala with a fragrant
blend of spices, tomatoes, and cream.

Korma
A mild, creamy Korma with a rich coconut and
almond sauce, infused with fragrant spices.

Jalfrezi 🌶🌶
A bold and spicy stir-fried in a tangy tomato-
based sauce with peppers, onions, and spices.

Madras 🌶 🌶
A fiery and flavorful Madras cooked in a rich,
spicy tangy tomato-based sauce with bold spices 

Dhansak
A perfect combination of lentils, tomatoes, and
spices for a rich, sweet, and slightly tangy sauce.

Vindaloo  🌶 🌶🌶
A fiery and tangy Vindaloo cooked in a bold, spicy
sauce with vinegar, chilli, and aromatic spices.

Dopiaza 🌶
A flavorful Dopiaza featuring a generous amount of
onions cooked in a rich, spiced sauce.

Balti
A blend of spices and fresh ingredients, cooked
with bold and savoury flavour.

BRITISH CLASSIC
CURRIES 

SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE &
PLAIN NAAN

CHICKEN
£14.50

LAMB
£15.50

VEG
£13.50

£15.50

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill

GEORGE INN SPECIAL
 CURRIES

SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE &
 PLAIN NAAN 

Khukuri Chicken 🌶 🌶 
Gurkha's favourite with fresh spring onion, ginger,  
 garlic, green chilli and a touch of Sichuan pepper

Garlic Chicken Curry 🌶  
Tender chicken simmered in a rich, spiced sauce 
infused with roasted garlic and aromatic herbs

Himalayan Goat Curry 🌶 🌶 
Slow-cooked goat in a rich, spiced curry with 
Himalayan flavours. 

Hariyali Lamb curry 
Tender lamb marinated in fresh herbs, mint, and
coriander, with a vibrant green sauce

Signature Butter Chicken 
Creamy tomato-based sauce infused with butter 
and mild spices.

Lamb Shank 🌶 
Slow-braised lamb shank in a rich, aromatic sauce 
with tender, fall-off-the-bone meat.

Paneer Butter Masala              
Soft paneer cubes simmered in a rich tomato and
 buttery sauce, flavored with mild spices 

Egg & Potato Curry
Boiled eggs and tender potatoes simmered in a rich, 
spiced tomato-based sauce

£15.50

£15.50

£16.50

£16.50

£15.50

£21.50

£15.50

£13.50

VEGAN VEGETARIAN DIARY FREE GLUTEN FREE

Most of our dishes are nuts
free,unless otherwise specified

Please speak to a member of staff
if you have any allergies or dietary

restrictions 


